Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet
Part Number: 133-03836
Fir tree design provides low insertion force and high extraction force ideal for

simple, secure performance in a 6.5 mm (+/-0.4) hole.

Standoff design secures the bundle away from the mounting hole and areas that
could cause damage due to rubbing.

Clip can be installed by hand — no need for hardware or tools.

Standoff Bundling Clip, 1.4" Long, Panel Thickness 0.02 - 0.19mm, PA66HIRHS, Black, 1500/ctn

Article Number 133-03836

Type SOC23S018

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Bundling clips are designed to provide simple and easy methods of

securing cable bundles, hoses or pipes. They are fastened onto the
tape bar using bundle or cable ties. The different fixing orientations
allow tape clips to be used with a wide range of panel thicknesses and
hole diameters. Standard bundling clips are available as well as
standoff and stud mount versions.

Short Description Standoff Bundling Clip, 1.4" Long, Panel Thickness 0.02 - 0.19mm,
PAG66HIRHS, Black, 1500/ctn
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Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Offset Length (Imperial)

Offset Length (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

SOC23S018-PA66HIRHS-BK

2.04

50.0

0.889

22.6

Fir Tree

1.4

35.56

1.2

31.2

0.02

0.19

0.6

4.7

0.24-0.27"

6.1-6.9 mm



Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial) 0.24

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial) 0.27

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric) 6.9

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)
Material Shortcut PAG6HIRHS

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Use Conditions For Indoor and Outdoor Use

Operating Temperature -40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 1500

Package Quantity (Metric) 1500

Customs Number 3926909988
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